Broadway, Pittsburg, Kansas 

together with all improvements thereon and appurtenances thereto belonging, subject to all 

easements and rights-of-way of record, if any.   

CONSIDERATION 

The consideration for this transaction shall be the sum of One Hundred Thirteen 

Thousand Seven Hundred Forty-six Dollars ($113,746.00), payable at closing. 

CLOSING AND POSSESSION 

This transaction shall be closed on or before the 31st day of October, 2021, at the 

Crawford County Abstract Company, unless advanced or extended by mutual agreement of the 

parties in writing.  The Buyer shall be entitled to have possession of the above-described real